CR00263-2025

The Exchange does not warrant and holds no responsibility for the veracity of the facts and representations contained in all corporate disclosures, including financial reports. All data contained herein are prepared and submitted by the disclosing party to the Exchange, and are disseminated solely for purposes of information. Any questions on the data contained herein should be addressed directly to the Corporate Information Officer of the disclosing party.

# Prime Media Holdings, Inc. PRIM

PSE Disclosure Form 17-7 - Statement of Changes in Beneficial Ownership of Securities References: SRC Rule 23 and Section 17.5 of the Revised Disclosure Rules

Name of Reporting Person	VALIANT CONSOLIDATED RESOURCES INC.
Relationship of Reporting Person to Issuer	10% OWNER

## **Description of the Disclosure**

Issuance of 75,000,000 shares to Valiant Consolidated Resources Inc. pursuant to a Private Placement Subscription. These shares are not yet listed. Please see attached SEC FORM 23-B.

-This report is being amended to update that the 125,000,000 shares were already lodged.

## Filed on behalf by:

Name	Joanna Manzano
Designation	Junior Compliance Officer

## COVER SHEET

										UU	V			=:::												-6		
															2	2	4	0	1									
																S.	E.C	R	egis	tra	tion	Nu	mb	er		_1		
Р	R	1	M	Е		M	Ε	D	1	Α		Н	0	L	D	1	N	G	s	,		ı	N	С				
(	f	0	r	m	е	r	ı	у		F	i	r	s	t		е	-	В	а	n	k		С	0	r	р		)
									(Co	mpa	any	's F	ull I	Na	me)						4							
1	6	t	ŀ			F	ı	0	o	r		В	ם	<b>o</b>	o		Т	o	w	е		rs	•					
٧	а	ı	e	)	r	o			f	o	r	n	1 6	•	r	1	у		С	i		t i		b	а	n	k	
Т	o	v	v e	)	r	)		8	7	4	1		F	<u>-</u>	а	s	е	o		d		е	L	R	0	X	а	s
M	а	k	( a	<b>a</b> 1	t	i (Bu	sine	C	i Add	t			Stre	et	/City	ı/Pr	ovin	ice)										
						(Du	311 IC	,00	, , , ,	A1 CO	J. 1	10. (	J., C		, 011,	,,,	<b>9 m</b>		)									
	Diane Madelyn C. Ching 8831-4479																											
			С	onta	act	Per	son	ĺ											Coi	mpa	any	Tel	epł	nor	ne l	Nun	nbe	r
1	S.E.C. Registration Number  S.E.C. Registration Number																											
M					,				J.														L	Мс				)ay
	Fis	cal	Yea	ar																								
														191751516	4735pH.													
Γ-		-	$\neg$						Sec	cond	dar	y Lic	en	se	Тур	e, li	Ap	plic	able	)								
		R	lequ	iiring	g	this																						
												1-						Tota	al Ai	mo	unt	of E	orr	OW	ving	JS		
									n																			
		hol				UI										Do	11100	Suc						,		o.g.	15 <b>2</b>	
					 T	 o be	 e ac	con	ilan	 she	d b	v SE	 C	 Ре	rsor	nnel	cor	ncei	nec	 I				-				
			F	ile N																								
			٠.		.~!		=0. <b>1</b>						-200		Cas	hie												
(				MDS																								
			ואוכ	VII-O	Š		i																					

## SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Metro Manila, Philippines

FORM 23-B

REVISED

### AMENDED STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

Check box if no longer subject to filing requirement Filed pursuant to Section 23 of the Securities Regulation Code

Name and Add	ress of Reporting Pers	ion	<ol><li>Issuer Name and 1</li></ol>	rading Symbol			7. Relationship of Reporting Person to Issuer								
							(Check all applicable)								
VALIANT (	ONSOLIDAT	ED RESOURCES INC.	PRIME MEDI	A HOLDINGS	, INC. (PRIM	VI)									
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)	3. Tax Identification		5. Statement for			Director		_X	10% Owner				
			Number		Month/Year		-	Officer (give title below)			Other (specify below)				
16/F BDO T	owers Valero, i	Paseo de Roxas	624-891-979-	000	Nove	mber-24		.00			Value and Committee				
	(Street)		<ol><li>Citizenship</li></ol>		<ol><li>If Amendment, Original (Month</li></ol>		ĺ	4							
Makati City	,		Filipino		Original (mona)	ricary									
(City)	(Province)	(Postal Code)				Table 1 - Eq	uity Securitie	s Beneficially Owned							
Class of Equity	Security		Transaction     Date (Month/Day/Year)	4. Securities Acquired			3. Amount of of Month %	Securities Owned at End  Number of Shares	4 Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) *	6. Nature of Inc Ownership	direct Beneficial				
Common			11/11/2024	75,000,000	(A) or (D)	Price 2.95									
											31				
							<u> </u>								
									~						
								125,000,000		lodged					
							Communication of	75,000,000*	(D)						
			Total	75,000,000			21.61%	200,000,000							
						4									

(Print or Type Responses)

\* Issuance of shares to Valiant Consolidated Resources Inc. pursuant to a Private Placement Subscription. These shares are not yet listed.

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of equity securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- (1) A person is directly or indirectly the beneficial owner of any equity security with respect to which he has or shares:
  - (A) Voting power which includes the power to vote, or to direct the voting of, such security; and/or
- (B) Investment power which includes the power to dispose of, or to direct the disposition of, such security.
- (2) A person will be deemed to have an indirect beneficial interest in any equity security which is:
  - (A) held by members of a person's immediate family sharing the same household;
  - (B) held by a partnership in which such person is a general partner;
  - (C) held by a corporation of which such person is a controlling shareholder, or
    (D) subject to any contract, arrangement or understanding which gives such person voting power or investment power with respect to such security.

By: LEX ANGELO A. ROSARIO / Corp. Secretary

(signature of Reporting Person)

Derivative Security	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Yr)	Number of Deriva     Acquired (A) or D		<ol> <li>Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)</li> </ol>	6. Title and Underlying		7. Price of Derivative Security	8. No. of Derivative Securities Beneficially Owned at	9. Owner- ship Form of Derivative Security; Direct (D)	10. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership	
			Amount	(A) or (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		End of Month	or Indirect (I)	
None							-					
						<b>_</b>						

#### Explanation of Responses:

After reasonable inquiry and to the best of my knowledge and belief, I certify that the information set forth in this Report is true, complete and accurate. This report is signed in the City of Makati on 08 January 2025.

LEX ANGELO A. ROSARIO / Corporate Secretary (Signature of Reporting Person)